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Girls Championship Individual Results

First Name
Madeleine
Jessica
Maria
Hannah
Briana
Alyssa
Ariel
Eleanor
Sage
Kathryn
Jess
Mady
Hannah
Carly
Rebecca
Brittany
Ciara
Alison
Abbe
Sam
Reilly
Sarah
Grace
Abigail
Clare
Hayley
Ally
Maegan
Sarah
Katherine
Jenna
Maggie
Marianne
Jacqueline
Kayla
Taylor
Kayla
Bridgid
Sarah
Angela
Danielle
Jody
Rachel
Kaylah
Emily

foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Last Name
Davison
Lawson
Coffin
DeBalsi
Gess
Aldridge
Keklak
Lawler
Hurta
Munks
Drop
Clahane
Bonaguidi
Benson
Grusby
Lang
Roche
Willingmyre
Goldstein
Drop
Siebert
Flynn
Connolly
Yourkavitch
Martin
Collins
Rome
Doody
Edwards
Leggat-Barr
Gasparrini
Hallahan
Abdalah
Gaughan
Smith
Knibb
Connelly
Selfors
Tully
Saidman
Slavin
DiCicco
Kenny
Quarshie
Bracken

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 28, 2015
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Grade City

12 Wexford

11 Addison

11 Annapolis

12 Westport

11 Haddonfield
10 Linwood

12 Sudbury

10 Wakefield

12 Hamilton

12 Chester

12 Durham

12 Mechanicsburg
12 Pittstown

10 Camillus

12 Newton

12 Columbia

12 Freehold

11 Wernersville
11 Ambler

12 Durham

10 Syosset

9 New Rochelle
9 Natick

10 Chambersburg
11 Newton

11 Tolland

12 Dallas

12 Lee

12 Bellingham
11 North Yarmouth
12 Ridgefield

12 Jenkintown
11 Wexford

10 Exeter

10 Apo, Ae

12 Washington
11 Quakertown
11 Old Saybrook
11 Wayland

9 Bethel

10 Durham

12 Berlin

10 Matawan

11 Port Jervis

12 West Chester

State Posted Time

PA
NY
MD
CT
NJ
NJ
MA
RI
NY
NY
CT
PA
NJ
NY
MA
MD
NJ
PA
PA
CT
NY
NY
MA
PA
MA
CT
PA
NH
MA
ME
CT
PA
PA
NH
DC
DC
PA
CT
MA
CT
NH
CT
NJ
NY
PA

17:39.1
17:41.5
17:42.7
17:43.7
17:44.2
17:47.8
17:52.7
17:57.5
17:58.4
18:09.7
18:12.3
18:28.2
18:33.5
18:38.7
18:41.8
18:42.8
18:44.2
18:44.6
18:47.3
18:48.1
18:48.7
18:49.1
18:49.7
18:51.7
18:54.4
18:55.8
19:00.9
19:01.7
19:02.1
19:05.8
19:11.7
19:12.7
19:13.9
19:18.1
19:18.3
19:20.2
19:22.7
19:24.2
19:24.9
19:25.9
19:28.6
19:30.2
19:31.2
19:33.9
19:35.2



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Girls Championship Individual Results

Lauren
Margaret
Megan
Nandini
Madeline
Danika
Kara
Unknown
Taylor
Aaliyah
Emily
Erin
Morgan
Sarah
Alexandra
Haley
Olivia
Avery
Katelynn
Amanda
Briana
Mackenzie
Claire
Abby
Denise
Yoangelys
Jamie
Laura
Melanie
Jaylan
Katelyn
Rose
Kaylee
Annie
Chloe
Kelsei
Lael
Casey
Mikayla
Megan
Emma
Hayley
Jesse
Caroline
Kate

Erin

foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 28, 2015
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Finikiotis
Champagne
Aller
Satsangi
McLain
Wayss
Bonner
Partic. 2412
Blow

Wajid

Auld
Tressler
Grudi
Mawdsley
Roessling
Markos
Arizin

Ellis
Romanchick
Bakley
Roberts
Jordan
Hanlon
Durfee
Grohn
Cedeno
Zamrin
Klang
Pfennig

Fraser-Mines

Deibler
Ippolito
Mowery
Morrison
Ezzo
Bixler
Flores
Nelson
Stoudt
Kolbe
Bayuk
Jackson
Brewer
Meizen
Mowrey
Hollenbaugh

11
12
12
9

10
12
11

12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
10
12
11
11
9

11
12
11
12
11
10
11
12
12

Gibsonia
Plattsburgh
New Kensigton
Darnestown
York

Warwick
Medford

Easthampton
Bronx

Pearl River
Sandy Hook
Canonsburg
Sandy Hook
Southampton
Dover

Media

Montgomery Center

Trumbull
Pennsauken
Pennsauken
Stamford
East Greenwich
Walpole
Branchburg
Sunbury
Reinholds
West Chester
Cutchogue
Tyngsboro
Mount Joy
Newton
Orrstown
Mansfield Center
Kensington
Palmyra
Harleysville
Skillman
Schnecksville
Doylestown
Sandy Hook
Lusby
Princeton
Douglas
Hanover
Summit

PA
NY
PA
MD
PA
RI
NJ

MA
NY
NY
CT
PA
CT
MA
NH
PA
VT
CT
NJ
NJ
CT
RI
MA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
NY
MA
PA
NJ
PA
CT
CT
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
CT
MD
NJ
MA
PA
NJ

19:36.1
19:36.7
19:38.5
19:40.6
19:43.2
19:44.5
19:44.7
19:46.9
19:47.7
19:48.5
19:52.2
19:57.2
19:59.9
20:00.5
20:01.3
20:06.2
20:07.4
20:08.4
20:08.8
20:09.9
20:10.7
20:11.7
20:16.5
20:20.1
20:22.2
20:24.5
20:28.2
20:29.4
20:31.2
20:35.2
20:37.9
20:38.7
20:40.1
20:40.7
20:43.6
20:45.4
20:45.7
20:47.9
20:50.1
20:57.5
20:58.6
21:00.3
21:07.2
21:11.9
21:12.9
21:15.3
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Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 28, 2015
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Girls Championship Individual Results

92 Olivia Murray 12 Shrewsbury MA 21:184
93 Sami Stoner 12 Mount Joy PA 21:27.1
94 Lindsey Gallagher 10 Shelter Island NY 21:33.2
95 Seneca Straub 11 Maytown PA  21:37.2
96 Arianna Lopez 12 Palisades Park NJ 21:475
97 Tessa Morrison 12 Mansfield Center CT 21:52.7
98 Sydney DelVecchio 11 Allentown PA 21:555
99 Selina Wang 12 Bayside NY 22:.07.1
100 Cassie Lavin 11 Fairplay MD 22:44.7
101 Kelsey Miller 12 Sandy Hook CT 23:155
102  Kaitlyn DeGroot 11 Wantage NJ  23:19.3
103 Willow Pears 11 Sandy Hook CT 23:36.7

104 Treicy Cedeno 12 Sunbury PA  31:47.0



